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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2024-11-24 - 9:51 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Helsinki (FIN) 2006-12-10

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 1:59.50 786 28.40 30.22 30.89 29.99
2. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 MKP Szczecin 2:00.21 772 28.89 30.80 30.55 29.97
3. KOWALSKA Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:01.11 755 28.65 31.21 30.89 30.36
4. CHALUPOVA Adela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 2:05.18 684 29.46 32.70 32.05 30.97
5. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:05.21 683 29.68 32.21 32.32 31.00
6. BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:06.18 668 29.04 31.81 32.80 32.53
7. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:06.28 666 29.69 31.98 32.45 32.16
8. POLAK Iga 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:07.00 655 29.95 32.36 32.79 31.90
9. KUCZMAR Aleksandra 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:07.46 648 29.87 32.00 32.54 33.05

10. KOCHAŃSKA Urszula 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 2:08.30 635 29.89 32.61 33.24 32.56
11. ADAMIKOVA Barbora 08 Sport Club Pardubice 2:08.59 631 29.01 32.44 34.12 33.02
12. NOWAK Maja 03 KU AZS UW 2:08.76 628 29.60 32.27 33.18 33.71
13. PAWLIK Natalia 05 MKP Szczecin 2:10.07 609 31.08 33.35 32.57 33.07

BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:10.07 609 31.01 33.87 33.85 31.34
15. KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:10.09 609 30.11 33.01 33.71 33.26
16. DROBNA Angelika 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:10.55 603 30.77 33.02 33.27 33.49
17. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:10.63 602 30.19 33.05 33.52 33.87
18. KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:11.57 589 30.51 33.50 33.87 33.69
19. NIEWIADOMSKA Maja 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:11.68 587 30.46 33.43 34.08 33.71
20. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 2:11.79 586 30.65 33.90 33.69 33.55
21. JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 2:12.32 579 30.40 33.51 34.86 33.55
22. JABŁOŃSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 2:12.36 578 31.07 34.25 34.47 32.57

LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:12.36 578 31.10 33.97 34.25 33.04
24. CHAŁUPKA Amelia 09 MKS Piaseczno 2:12.44 577 30.88 34.04 34.46 33.06
25. SZTREKER-WÓJCIK Iga 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:13.62 562 31.42 33.85 34.71 33.64
26. SOBÓTKA Oliwia 10 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:13.65 562 30.40 33.51 35.45 34.29
27. CZUBIK Aleksandra 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:13.95 558 31.33 33.58 34.46 34.58
28. ŠENKEŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 2:14.25 554 31.37 33.53 35.03 34.32
29. BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:14.48 551 30.84 33.93 35.21 34.50
30. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 2:14.61 550 30.97 34.02 34.62 35.00
31. WEGNER Julia 09 MKP Szczecin 2:14.77 548 30.85 34.14 35.24 34.54
32. ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:14.87 547 30.08 34.82 35.56 34.41
33. ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 2:15.09 544 30.76 33.90 35.46 34.97
34. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:16.00 533 31.38 34.53 35.06 35.03
35. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:16.07 532 31.19 34.87 36.01 34.00
36. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:16.69 525 31.26 34.54 35.36 35.53
37. ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:16.94 522 31.81 35.33 35.60 34.20
38. WRONA Maria 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:18.30 507 32.49 34.60 35.64 35.57
39. ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 2:18.56 504 31.84 35.04 36.20 35.48
40. LESIŃSKA Maja 09 MKS Piaseczno 2:18.86 501 31.36 35.55 36.44 35.51
41. MICHALSKA Pola 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:19.62 493 32.27 35.03 36.16 36.16
42. PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:20.12 487 32.32 35.23 36.31 36.26
43. WALICKA Martyna 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 2:20.24 486 31.28 35.03 37.05 36.88

LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 2:20.24 486 32.45 35.91 36.64 35.24
45. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Łomianki 2:20.58 483 31.78 35.95 36.80 36.05
46. SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:21.75 471 31.05 35.47 37.22 38.01
47. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:22.24 466 32.24 35.29 37.21 37.50
48. KRÓLAK Michalina 08 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 2:22.63 462 31.88 36.29 37.07 37.39
49. NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 2:23.45 454 32.79 35.43 37.54 37.69
50. WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 2:23.90 450 31.86 37.38 37.82 36.84
51. TOMASZEWSKA Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:23.93 450 33.79 36.70 36.82 36.62
52. ROZWADOWSKA Karolina09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:23.94 450 33.65 37.05 36.63 36.61
53. KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 2:24.85 441 33.11 38.63 37.15 35.96
54. POLIŃSKA Natalia 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:25.64 434 33.55 36.20 38.23 37.66
55. DZIK Zoja 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:26.19 429 32.88 36.84 38.20 38.27
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Konkurencja 29, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

56. WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 2:26.71 425 33.80 37.10 38.74 37.07
57. GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:27.01 422 32.83 37.59 39.33 37.26
58. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 2:27.23 420 32.14 37.34 39.12 38.63
59. SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 2:27.78 415 33.93 37.82 38.45 37.58
60. LESZCZYŃSKA Zofia 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:28.37 410 33.78 39.17 38.31 37.11
61. GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki2:28.96 406 34.19 38.55 39.26 36.96

17 - 18 lat

1. CHALUPOVA Adela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 2:05.18 684 29.46 32.70 32.05 30.97
2. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:05.21 683 29.68 32.21 32.32 31.00
3. BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:06.18 668 29.04 31.81 32.80 32.53
4. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:06.28 666 29.69 31.98 32.45 32.16
5. BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:10.07 609 31.01 33.87 33.85 31.34
6. DROBNA Angelika 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:10.55 603 30.77 33.02 33.27 33.49
7. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 2:11.79 586 30.65 33.90 33.69 33.55
8. ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 2:15.09 544 30.76 33.90 35.46 34.97
9. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:16.00 533 31.38 34.53 35.06 35.03

10. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:16.07 532 31.19 34.87 36.01 34.00
11. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:16.69 525 31.26 34.54 35.36 35.53
12. ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 2:18.56 504 31.84 35.04 36.20 35.48
13. MICHALSKA Pola 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:19.62 493 32.27 35.03 36.16 36.16
14. PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:20.12 487 32.32 35.23 36.31 36.26
15. WALICKA Martyna 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 2:20.24 486 31.28 35.03 37.05 36.88
16. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:22.24 466 32.24 35.29 37.21 37.50
17. TOMASZEWSKA Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:23.93 450 33.79 36.70 36.82 36.62
18. POLIŃSKA Natalia 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:25.64 434 33.55 36.20 38.23 37.66

16 lat

1. ADAMIKOVA Barbora 08 Sport Club Pardubice 2:08.59 631 29.01 32.44 34.12 33.02
2. KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:10.09 609 30.11 33.01 33.71 33.26
3. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:10.63 602 30.19 33.05 33.52 33.87
4. NIEWIADOMSKA Maja 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:11.68 587 30.46 33.43 34.08 33.71
5. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:12.36 578 31.10 33.97 34.25 33.04
6. CZUBIK Aleksandra 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:13.95 558 31.33 33.58 34.46 34.58
7. ŠENKEŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 2:14.25 554 31.37 33.53 35.03 34.32
8. BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:14.48 551 30.84 33.93 35.21 34.50
9. ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:14.87 547 30.08 34.82 35.56 34.41

10. WRONA Maria 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:18.30 507 32.49 34.60 35.64 35.57
11. KRÓLAK Michalina 08 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 2:22.63 462 31.88 36.29 37.07 37.39
12. NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 2:23.45 454 32.79 35.43 37.54 37.69
13. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 2:27.23 420 32.14 37.34 39.12 38.63

15 lat

1. POLAK Iga 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:07.00 655 29.95 32.36 32.79 31.90
2. KUCZMAR Aleksandra 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:07.46 648 29.87 32.00 32.54 33.05
3. KOCHAŃSKA Urszula 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 2:08.30 635 29.89 32.61 33.24 32.56
4. JABŁOŃSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 2:12.36 578 31.07 34.25 34.47 32.57
5. CHAŁUPKA Amelia 09 MKS Piaseczno 2:12.44 577 30.88 34.04 34.46 33.06
6. SZTREKER-WÓJCIK Iga 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:13.62 562 31.42 33.85 34.71 33.64
7. WEGNER Julia 09 MKP Szczecin 2:14.77 548 30.85 34.14 35.24 34.54
8. ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:16.94 522 31.81 35.33 35.60 34.20
9. LESIŃSKA Maja 09 MKS Piaseczno 2:18.86 501 31.36 35.55 36.44 35.51

10. SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:21.75 471 31.05 35.47 37.22 38.01
11. ROZWADOWSKA Karolina09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:23.94 450 33.65 37.05 36.63 36.61
12. DZIK Zoja 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:26.19 429 32.88 36.84 38.20 38.27
13. WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 2:26.71 425 33.80 37.10 38.74 37.07
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Konkurencja 29, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

14 lat

1. JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 2:12.32 579 30.40 33.51 34.86 33.55
2. SOBÓTKA Oliwia 10 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:13.65 562 30.40 33.51 35.45 34.29
3. LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 2:20.24 486 32.45 35.91 36.64 35.24
4. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Łomianki 2:20.58 483 31.78 35.95 36.80 36.05
5. WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 2:23.90 450 31.86 37.38 37.82 36.84
6. KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 2:24.85 441 33.11 38.63 37.15 35.96
7. GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:27.01 422 32.83 37.59 39.33 37.26
8. SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 2:27.78 415 33.93 37.82 38.45 37.58
9. LESZCZYŃSKA Zofia 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:28.37 410 33.78 39.17 38.31 37.11

10. GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki2:28.96 406 34.19 38.55 39.26 36.96


